^ ATE #0204119402-22-94P03:37 RCVD TRUS	CLUSIVE T DEED	Valman	Page 584 :
68 THIS TRUST DEED, made this 17th day MIKE H. THOMPSON and TRACY A. THOMPSON	y of Februa	ir y	, 19 ⁹⁴ , betw
			. as Gran
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.			

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and con- Klamath County, Oregon, described	veys to trustee in as:	trust, with power of	t sale, the property
Lot 21, Block 2, RIVERVIE		enty of Klamath	:
State of Oregon.	sw, III the co	mey of Riamaen,	•
en la deservació de la deservació de la defensión de la defens	on 6500	*	
Code 4 Map 3909-5CA Tax 1 SEE EXHIBIT "A" TO TRUST DEED ATTACHED HER		A PART HEREOF A	S THOUGH
FULLY SET FORTH HEREIN	CETO TRIDE	A PRINT HERMOT A	is moodi
gether with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app			
hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof as e property.	nd all fixtures now o	r hereafter attached to o	or used in connection
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND AND no/100			
(\$28,000.00)			
ote of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and most sooner paid, to be due and payable at maturity of not	ade by grantor, the	tinal payment of princi	pal and interest hereo
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument	is the date, stated a		
comes due and payable. Should the grantor either agree to, att operty or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it without tirs	t obtaining the writ	ten consent or approval	of the beneficiary, w.
nsent shall not be unreasonably withheld, then, at the beneficiary' e maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become imm	ediately due and pa	yable. (Delete underline	ed clause if inapplicat
the execution by grantor of an earnest money agreement** does not To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:		-	
 To protect, preserve and maintain the property in good covernent thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property. 	rty.		
To complete or restore promptly and in good and habitable amaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred	thereior.	-	
 To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants requests, to join in executing such tinancing statements pursuant 	to the Uniform Cor	nmercial Code as the be	neficiary may require
pay for filing same in the proper public office or offices, as well gencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.			_
4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the amage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary may from	n time te time requi	r e, in an a mount not les	s than \$insurable
ritten in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with loss payab ciary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any reason to p	rocure any such insu	rance and to deliver the	policies to the benefic
t least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of insuran- are the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any			
ny indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneticiary may any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or			
nder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to	Α*		
sessed upon or against the property belore any part of such taxe comptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the granto	s, assessments and o	ther charges become pa	ist due or delinquent
ens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment a ent. beneticiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and	or by providing bene	ficiary with funds with	which to make such p
cured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragrapi the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights aris	hs 6 and 7 of this tr	ust deed, shall be added	to and become a par
ith interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described, as vound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all	vell as the grantor.	shall be bound to the s	ame extent that they
nd the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, ble and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	render all sums secu	red by this trust deed in	nmediately due and p
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including ustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation	the cost of title sear	ch as well as the other	costs and expenses of
7. To appear in and detend any action or proceeding purport in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or tru	ing to affect the se	curity rights or powers	of beneficiary or trus
o pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the ber entioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the tria	neficiary's or trustee	's attorney's fees; the a	amount of attorney's
eminied in this paragraph. In all cases shall be modely the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appelli rney's fees on such appeal.	ate court shall adjuc	ge reasonable as the be	neliciary's or trustee's
It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall	he taken under the	right of eminent domai	n or condemnation. h
ciary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or an	ny portion of the n	onies payable as comp	ensation for such tak
OTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an savings and loan association suthorized to do business under the laws of Greg	attorney, who is an act	ve member of the Oregon St	ate Bar, a bank, trust com
roperty of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United Stat	es or any agency thereof	or an escrow agent licensed	under ORS 696,505 to 696
WARNING: 12 USC 1701 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option. *The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining.	g beneficiary's consent	in complete detail.	
		STATE OF OREC	ON,
TRUST DEED			
			hat the within ins
		ment was receive	
		day of	, 19
Grantor	PACE RESERVED	ato'clock	M., and record
	ECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volum page	
		ment/microfilm/r	eception No
Beneficiary		Record of	
H .	the state of the s		
er Recording Return to (Name, Address, Ilp):		Witness : County attixed.	my hand and seal

TITLE

ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 525 Main Street

Klamath Falls, OR 97601 ATTN: COLLECTION DEPT.

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all resemble cutt, expenses and attoring's fees recessarily paid to incurred by granter in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and expliced by it liket upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attoring's fees, both in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtdness secured hereby; and granter agoes, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneficiary? sequest. In the control of the process of the making of any map or placitiary, payment of its less and personation of this deed and the note for andersomen (in control to the making of any map or placitiary, payment of its less and persons for the payment of the most for advancement of the control of the making of any map or placitiary. Payment of the limit of any persons for the payment of the most for advancement of the control of the process. The standard of the process of the property. The stance in my reconveyance map be described as the 'person or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge threads the process of the property. The stance in any reconveyance map be described as the 'person or present legally entitled thereto.' and the recitals therein of any matters or constitute proof of the truthliches thereof. Truthliches the property of payment because the property of any part thereof, in its own names us or otherwise collect the terms, long and or pay are review to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon any town of the property of any part thereof, in its own names us or otherwise collect the terms, long and profess of the property of any part thereof, in its own names us or otherwise collect the terms, long and profess of the property of t

and that the grantor will warrant and lorever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

		men x Thylac	
not applicable; if warranty as such word is defined in beneficiary MUST comply to disclosures; for this purpos	te, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor, the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the with the Act and Regulation by making required to use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent.	TRACY A THOMPSON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
If compliance with the Act	is not required, disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, County of	Klamath	
	This instrument was acknown	ledged before me on February 22 FRACY A. THOMPSON ledged before me on	
and the second second second second second			
NOTARY P	Cial-Seal A S. Crane UBLIC - Cregon ON NO. 025921	Sada Sase	··
		My commission expires July 7, 1997	

	REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be	used only when obligations have been paid.)
The under deed have been to trust deed or pur together with the	ully paid and satistied. You hereby are directed, of suant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebte trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, t	ce iness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the edness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now
DATED: Do not lose or destricts to delive	roy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Ited to the trustee for cancellation before	Beneliciary

EXHIBIT "A" TO TRUST DEED

THIS TRUST DEED IS AN ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED AND IS JUNIOR AND SUBORDINATE TO A TRUST DEED RECORDED IN BOOK M-93 AT PAGE 18627 IN FAVOR OF BOBBI JO STORY AND JAMES DANIEL STORY, JR., AS BENEFICIARY(IES), WHICH SECURES THE PAYMENT OF A NOTE THEREIN MENTIONED. CONNIE L. BOONE, THE BENEFICIARY(IES) HEREIN, AGREE TO PAY, WHEN DUE, ALL PAYMENTS DUE UPON THE SAID NOTE IN FAVOR OF BOBBI JO STORY AND JAMES DANIEL STORY, JR., AND WILL SAVE GRANTOR(S) HEREIN, MIKE H. THOMPSON AND TRACY A. THOMPSON, HARMLESS THEREFROM. SHOULD THE SAID BENEFICIARY(IES) HEREIN DEFAULT IN MAKING THE PAYMENTS DUE UPON SAID PRIOR NOTE AND TRUST DEED, GRANTOR(S) HEREIN MAY MAKE SAID DELINQUENT PAYMENTS AND ANY SUMS SO PAID BY GRANTOR(S) HEREIN SHALL THEN BE CREDITED UPON THE SUMS NEXT TO BECOME DUE UPON THE NOTE WHICH IS SECURED BY THIS ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED.

(INITIALS OF BENEFICIARY (IES)

M.T. 7.1 (INITIALS OF GRANTOR (S)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
	the 22nd da	-
of <u>Feb</u> A.D., 19 94 at 3:37 o'clock P.M., and duly re	ecorded in VolM94	
of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page 5843		
Evelyn Biehn C	lounty Clerk	
FEE \$20.00 By <u>Qualine</u>	Mullensters	